


MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Full Name of the Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $1,163.35   (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date Amount Name Address Employer Occupation
Election-

eering

1 10/8/2023 $ 10.90 Gary Harty
6014 West Colorado Lane, Lakewood, CO

80232
Unemployed Unemployed No

2 10/17/2023 $ 200.00 Courtney Nelson 447 S Quay St, Lakewood, CO 80226 GenesisCare USA US Head of Real Estate No

3 10/17/2023 $ 400.00
Realtor Candidate Political

Action Committee

309 Inverness Way S, Englewood, CO

80112
n/a n/a No

4 10/24/2023 $ 52.45 Kathryn Wirkus 120 Everett St, Lakewood, CO 80226 Unemployed Unemployed No

5 10/26/2023 $ 500.00
Sheet Metal Workers #9

Small Donor Committee
1515 W 47th Ave, Ste B, Denver, CO 80211 n/a n/a No
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NON-MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Full Name of the Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $0.00       (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date
Fair Market

Value
Name Address Description Employer Occupation

Election-

eering

No Details to Report
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EXPENDITURES

Full Name of the Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

TOTAL EXPENDITURES ($5,990.10)  (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date Amount Name Address Purpose
Election-

eering

1 10/9/2023 $ 3,065.15 Gamino Printing Company 1090 S. Raritan St, Denver, CO 80223 Print and ship mailer No

2 10/10/2023 $ 24.99 USPS
10799 W. Alameda Avenue, Lakewood, CO

80226
Postage No

3 10/10/2023 $ 132.60 USPS 7555 W. Amherst Ave, Denver, CO 80227 Postage No

4 10/16/2023 $ 107.04 Printify.com 108 W 13th St, Wilmington, DE 19801 T-shirts No

5 10/25/2023 $ 2,651.26 Gamino Printing Company 1090 S. Raritan St, Denver, CO 80223 Print and ship mailer No

6 10/28/2023 $ 9.06 Donor Box/Rebel Idealist, LLC 601 King St, Ste 200, Alexandria, VA 22314 Donation processing fees No
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LOANS

Full Name of the Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS $0.00       (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

Name Address

Loan amount at

the beginning of

the reporting

period

Amount received

this reporting

period

Amount repaid

this reporting

period

Loan balance at

the end of the

reporting period

No Details to Report
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CANDIDATE COMMITTEE FUNDS TRANSFER

This form is used by candidate committees established by the same committee for a different public office
intending to transfer existing funds from an existing committee as defined by the Lakewood Municipal Code.

Full Name of the Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

Committee Physical Address
Mailing Address (If different

than physical)
Phone FAX EMail

Amount of

Transfer

No Transfers to Report
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee Glenda Sinks For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 10/8/2023 through 10/28/2023

Loans - Outstanding Balance $ 0.00

TOTALS DETAILED SUMMARY

A
Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period

(Includes previous period committee funds transfered)
$ 7,464.72

B Total Monetary Contributions $ 1,163.35

C Received from Loans $ 0.00

D Beginning Amount, Total Monetary Contributions, and Loan Received (line A + line B + line C) $ 8,628.07

E Total Non-Monetary Contributions (not in totals) $ 0.00

F Expenditures ($ 5,990.10)

G Loan Payments $ 0.00

H Expenditures and Loan Payments (line F + line D) ($ 5,990.10)

I Transfers $ 0.00

J Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (line D + line H + line I) $ 2,637.97

Registered Agent's or Representative's Name

OR
Barbara Kolkmeier

Candidate's Name

Date Signed and Submitted Monday, October 30, 2023 at 9:48 PM

I certify that I have read and understand the campaign finance code, Chapter 2.54 "Campaign and Political Finance in Municpal Elections" of the

Lakewood Municipal Code.

By submitting this form, I am certifying the above information to be true and correct, to the best of my knowledge.
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